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DATE 
 

VENUE TITLE OF EVENT AND 
SPEAKER 

Wednesday 8th July 
10.30am-3.30pm 

Online Church Representation and 
Finances 

Archdeacon Mark 
Ruth McGaughey 

For all four year groups 

ACADEMIC YEAR 20/21 - DISCIPLESHIP 
(4th YEARS WELCOME TO ATTEND ON REQUEST, BUT NOT EXPECTED) 

Thursday 15th October  
10.30am-3:30pm  

Online 

 
A Vision for Discipleship  

Ruth Hassall 

Monday 23rd November  
10.30am-1.45pm 

Online Leadership and 
communication  

For Deacons and their 
Training Incumbents 

Thursday 3rd December – Friday 
4th December 

Online 

 
Theology of Discipleship 

Bishop Julian  
Revd Dr Michael Leyden 

        2021 

Thursday 21st January  
10.30-3.30pm 

 

Online  
 

How can the example of 
Hilda inspire us in mission 
today (especially following 

the Covid-19 pandemic) 
Bishop Jill 

Thursday 11th February 
10.30-3.30pm 

 

Online 

 
Marriage Ministry 
Archdeacon Mark 

Wednesday 3rd March  
10.30am-3:30pm 
(10am for coffee) 

Possibly Blackburn 
Cathedral TBC 
Lunch provided 

Discipling Children 
The Revd Mary Hawes  

Sarah Earnshaw/Ben Green 

Wednesday 28th April 
10.30am-3pm 

(10am for coffee) 

Possibly Blackburn 
Cathedral TBC 
Lunch Provided 

Gospel Driven Leadership & 
Managing Change 

Revd Dr Mark Pickles 

Monday 10th May – Wednesday 
12th May 

(Approx. 3pm arr., 1.30pm dep.) 

Shepherd’s Dene Pilgrimage 
Bishop Philip 

TBC 

Thursday 27th May 
10.30am-3:30pm 
(10am for coffee) 

St Stephen’s Preston TBC 
Lunch provided 

 

Formed through the 
Eucharist 

Fr. Philip Barnes 

Wednesday 9th June 
10.30am-3pm 

(10am for coffee) 

Blackburn Cathedral 
Lunch provided 

Becoming a Priest 
Bishop Philip 

For those about to be Priested 
(optional) 


